
Date Day Subject Examiners

18/05/2026 Monday Greek
K.Nestoridou, A.Michael, A.Konstas, M.Giakoumis, N.Christodoulou, D.Christodoulou, 

A.Tryfonos, D.Michaelidou   

19/05/2026 Tuesday PED E.Michael

20/05/2026 Wednesday Geography A.Soteriades, M.Hannides

21/05/2026 Thursday English Literature Z.Andreou

22/05/2026 Friday German | Music M.Christoforou, T.Lumley

25/05/2026 Monday Mathematics G.Leonidou, D.Hendawi, N.Antoniou, L.Yiangou

26/05/2026 Tuesday Art P.Hadjichristoforou

27/05/2026 Wednesday Physics M.Kilili, S.Hadjidemetriou, P.Karamanos

28/05/2026 Thursday French D.Socratous

29/05/2026 Friday English Z.Andreou, M.Panteli, K.Papapetrou, K.Sergiou, M.Socratous, C.Theodorou

01/06/2026 Monday (Holiday)

02/06/2026 Tuesday History P.Leonidou, K.Iakovidis

03/06/2026 Wednesday Biology M.Christodoulou, S.Hadjiprokopis, C.Theofanous

04/06/2026 Thursday Spanish A.Vakana

05/06/2026 Friday Computer Science C.Timinis, M.Nicolaou

08/06/2026 Monday Accounting S.Andrianos, M.Miou

09/06/2026 Tuesday Chemistry A.Antoniou, D.Sofroniou, T.Christou

10/06/2026 Wednesday Economics G.Hadjistyllis, E.Papadopoulou

FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2026

CLASS 4

−

Notes:

1. From 19 to 31 of May there will be bus transportation to Agalma Square right after the last examination of the day finishes. Transportation to   

residence is provided as usual at 1.55 pm with regular buses. From 2 to 10 of June transportation to residence is provided as usual with regular 

buses right after the last examination of the day finishes.

2.  Students must be at school in school uniform. 

3.  Any reexaminations will be conducted in June.


